“Facilitating and advancing

D

Brit-PACT

research and best practice in

psoriatic arthritis in the UK”

www.brit-pact.org

C/O BIRD, Dept D1, Wolfson
Building, RUH, Bath BA1 3NG

British Psoriatic Arthritis Consortium CIO Tel: 01225 336 363
Registered charity number 1189246

Save the date: Brit-PACT’s Sixth Annual Meeting
Friday 26th November 2021 - BCEC, Hill Street, Birmingham B5 4EW

10.00am
10.15am
10.20am
10.50am

11.30am

12.30pm
1.20pm
1.50pm

2.35pm
2.50pm

3.40pm
3.55pm
4.00pm

Provisional Agenda

Chairs: Professor Oliver FitzGerald & Professor Bruce Kirkham

Arrival and coffee
Welcome and Brit-PACT Update
Predicting PsA — lessons from PROMPT

Brit-PACT Researcher & Clinician Abstract Presentations
Closing date: Friday 29th October 2021

How can we improve rheumatology patient care in post
Covid times?

Lunch
James Lind Alliance Priority Setting Partnership
International Meeting Highlights:
Breakout Session 1 - EULAR
Breakout Session 2 - GRAPPA
Breakout Session 3 - ACR
Refreshment break
Brit-PACT Project Updates
Barriers to treat-to target
Radiographic Discrimination project
Prize giving for Brit-PACT Researcher/Clinician Abstracts
Meeting summary

Close

Professor Laura Coates

Keynote Speaker: Professor Neil McHugh

Mrs Mel Brooke & Mr Andrew Parkinson

Professor Laura Coates

TBC
TBC
TBC

Professor Laura Coates
Professor Bruce Kirkham

To register in advance please email info@britpact.org.

To join our mailing list and become a member, please complete our online form here.

Details of our Brit-PACT Researcher & Clinician Abstract Prizes can be found attached. Please do circulate to any
colleagues who may interested in applying. The closing date for applications is Friday 29th October 2021.

Brit-PACT will apply for CPD credits from the Royal College of Physicians.

This educational event is supported by an unrestricted educational grant from the following pharmaceutical companies.
This event is operated independently and supporting companies have no editorial control over its contents.

r

obbvie AMGEN ¢ Biogen_k'"' Bristol Myers Squibt” 2z, > novarTis | "5


mailto:info@britpact.org
http://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/BritPACTMembership2018

