"Facilitating and advancing research and best practice in psoriatic arthritis in the UK"

C/O BIRD, Dept D1, Wolfson Building, RUH, Bath BA1 3NG

Tel: 01225 336 363

## Save the date: Brit-PACT's Sixth Annual Meeting

www.brit-pact.org

Friday 26th November 2021 - BCEC, Hill Street, Birmingham B5 4EW

Provisional Agenda Chairs: Professor Oliver FitzGerald & Professor Bruce Kirkham		
10.00am	Arrival and coffee	
10.15am	Welcome and Brit-PACT Update	Professor Laura Coates
10.20am	Predicting PsA – lessons from PROMPT	Keynote Speaker: Professor Neil McHugh
10.50am	Brit-PACT Researcher & Clinician Abstract Presentations Closing date: Friday 29th October 2021	
11.30am	How can we improve rheumatology patient care in post Covid times?	Mrs Mel Brooke & Mr Andrew Parkinson
12.30pm	Lunch	
1.20pm	James Lind Alliance Priority Setting Partnership	Professor Laura Coates
1.50pm	International Meeting Highlights:	
	Breakout Session 1 - EULAR	TBC
	Breakout Session 2 - GRAPPA	TBC
	Breakout Session 3 - ACR	TBC
2.35pm	Refreshment break	
2.50pm	Brit-PACT Project Updates	
	Barriers to treat-to target	Professor Laura Coates
	Radiographic Discrimination project	Professor Bruce Kirkham
3.40pm	Prize giving for Brit-PACT Researcher/Clinician Abstracts	
3.55pm	Meeting summary	
4.00pm	Close	

To register in advance please email info@britpact.org. To join our mailing list and become a member, please complete our online form here.

Details of our Brit-PACT Researcher & Clinician Abstract Prizes can be found attached. Please do circulate to any colleagues who may interested in applying. The closing date for applications is Friday 29th October 2021.

Brit-PACT will apply for CPD credits from the Royal College of Physicians.

This educational event is supported by an unrestricted educational grant from the following pharmaceutical companies. This event is operated independently and supporting companies have no editorial control over its contents.







